Flight A
T1st
T1st
T1st
T4th
T4th
T6th
T6th
T6th

Flight B
1st

2nd
T3rd
T3rd
T3rd
T6th
T6th
T6th

NAME

Bill Wattman
Mike Lacy
Alan Johnson
Bryan Sandlian
Gregg Walt
Wayne Pacyga
Frank Rumore
Tom Just

Gary Chesnut
Terry Combs
Pete Engen

Larry Kmill

Ron Wheeler
Steve Granger
Lionel Teichroew
Lee Carothers

Men's 18
Low Net
2/27/2025

SCORE

65
65
65
67
67
68
68
68

61
65
66
66
66
67
67
67

AR R A R A A

ST S R R S AR ST S

11.66
11.66
11.66
6.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

14.00
12.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



