Men's 18 Low Net 2/27/2025

	<u>NAME</u>	SCORE	PRIZE	
Flight A				
T1st	Bill Wattman	65	\$	11.66
T1st	Mike Lacy	65	\$	11.66
T1st	Alan Johnson	65	\$	11.66
T4th	Bryan Sandlian	67	\$	6.00
T4th	Gregg Walt	67	\$	6.00
T6th	Wayne Pacyga	68	\$	1.00
T6th	Frank Rumore	68	\$	1.00
T6th	Tom Just	68	\$	1.00
Flight B				
1st	Gary Chesnut	61	\$	14.00
2nd	Terry Combs	65	\$	12.00
T3rd	Pete Engen	66	\$	7.00
T3rd	Larry Kmill	66	\$	7.00
T3rd	Ron Wheeler	66	\$	7.00
T6th	Steve Granger	67	\$	1.00
T6th	Lionel Teichroew	67	\$	1.00
T6th	Lee Carothers	67	\$	1.00